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School Calendar 2022-2023

TERM 1
Tuesday August 30™ School re-opens for 15" Term @ 9.30 a.m.
Friday October 28™ School closes for mid term break @ 3.10 p.m.
Monday November 7™ School re-opens after mid term break @ 9.30 a.m.
Wednesday December 21°" School closes for Christmas break @ 12.30 p.m.
TERM 2

Thursday January 5™, 2023  School re-opens for 2" Term @ 9.30 a.m.
Monday 6™ February School closed.

Thursday February 16™
and Friday February 17 School closed for mid-term break.

Friday March 17th School closed.

Friday 31" March, 2023. School closes for Easter break @ 12.30 p.m.
TERM 3

Monday April 17 School re-opens for 3@ Term @ 9.30 a.m.

Monday May 1% School Closed.

Monday June 5™
and Tuesday June 6™ School Closed.

Friday June 23™ School closes for Summer break @ 12.30 p.m.



Staff Meetings - Staff will hold staff meetings on the last
working Tuesday of every month after school.
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Parent Teacher Meetings will be held on:
Tuesday November 29™ and Wednesday November 30™ 2022.

Students will be dismissed at 2.50 p.m. on Wednesday 30™ November.
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Standardised Testing will take place in the school on:

Week of Monday May 15™, 2023.
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Please note that to ensure Junior Infants make a smooth start into school life, the

Junior Infant school day will be from 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. from Tuesday August
30" to Friday September 9. From Monday September 12™ the Junior

Infants will be dismissed from school at 2.10 p.m.
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Apart from Tuesday 30™ August to Friday September 9™ for the new Junior Infants,

Wednesday 30™ November and the End of Term Breaks, the school's finishing time for

Junior & Senior Infants is 2:10 p.m. and for 15" to 6™ Class the school finishing time

is 3:10 p.m.
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